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South Fayette Nice Downsizing Online Auction MUST SEE SALE

Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 24 12:00am ET

Lot

3000
3001
3001B

3002
3003
3004

3005
3006
3007
3008
3010

3011

3012

3013

3014A
3014B

3014C

3014D

3014E

3014F

3014G

3014H

Title

John Deere D130 Riding Lawn Mower
Nautilus Horizontal Leg Press (Dual)

Rubber Exercise Mats (4) (Used Under
Equipment)

Nautilus NS-300 Weight Stack Multi Gym
212 Schwinn Recumbent Exercise Bike

Horizon Fitness Treadmill with 544€+ Running
Surface

Generac Pressure Washer, Model G27H

Echo Gas Backpack Leaf Blower

Lobo 155€- Planer, Attached to Flat Rolling Dolly
Sears Craftsman Wood Lathe

Beautiful Thomasville Furniture Fisher Park
Solid Oak 445€» 2 Door 1 Chest/Armoire

Beautiful Thomasville Furniture Fisher Park
Solid Oak Nightstand

Beautiful Thomasville Furniture Fisher Park
Solid Oak Headboard Full to Queen

Beautiful Thomasville Furniture Fisher Park
Solid Oak Dresser with Tri-Fold Mirror

Grizzly Shaper G1035

Woodworking Infinity Cutting Tools Shape & Up
Bits & Polywood Tongue and Groove Door Set

Woodworking Grizzly Industrial Grade Shaper
Cutter Bits-Stile and Qtr. Bead

Woodworking Freud UC202 Raised Panel
Cuitter Bit

Woodworking Freud UC-211 Raised Panel
Cuitter Bit

Woodworking Freud Raised Panel UC213
Cutter Bit

Woodworking Grizzly Industrial Shaper Cutter
Bit A¥.&€» Bore

Woodworking Grizzly Industrial Shaper Cutter
# C2128 A¥.a€» Bore

Auction Closes. Sun, Oct 3 8:00pm ET

Lot
3014l

3014J

3014K
3014L
3014M
3014N
30140
3014P
3014Q
3014R

3014S
3014T

3014U
3014V
3014W

3015

3017A

3017B

Title

Woodworking Grizzly Industrial Shaper Cutter
# 2062 A¥.a€ Bore

Woodworking Grizzly C2091 Shaper Cutter Bit
A¥s€- Bore

Woodworking Grizzly Industrial Shaper Cutter
Bit #2061

Woodworking SY Industrial 2059 Shaper
Cutter Bit A¥:&€- Bore

Woodworking Grizzly Industrial C2060 Shaper
Cutter Bit A¥:&€- Bore

Woodworking Grizzly Industrial Shaper Cutter
C2098 Bit AYs&€e Bore

Grizzly Industrial C2110 Shaper Cutter-Wave
Bit A¥:&€ Bore

Woodworking Grizzly Industrial C 2115 Shaper
Cutter Bore AY.&€»

Woodworking Grizzly Industrial C2032 Shaper
Cutter- AY28€ Rabbetting A¥.&€» Bore
Woodworking Grizzly Industrial C2030 Shaper
Cutter- AY.&€+ Rabbetting A¥.&€» Bore
Woodworking Edge Banding Bits

Woodworking Freud 2a...7&€+ Fixed Wing Reversible
Glue Joint Cutter &4€“ AY.a€s Bore

Woodworking Freud 2-a...2&€» Fixed Wing Drawer
Lock Cutter A¥4&€- Bore # EC031

Woodworking Freud EC-240 24...z&€» Fixed Wing
Drawer Lock Cutter A¥.a€» Bore

2 Woodworking Shaper Cutter Bits A¥&€ Bore
Freud EC005 and One Unidentified

Beautiful Handmade, Rolling Office/Student
Desk
See All Pictures

Outdoor Metal & Resin Wicker Loveseat W/
Rust Colored Cushions

Outdoor Metal & Resin Wicker Swivel Chair &
Ottoman W/ Rust Colored Cushions
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Lot
3017C

3018
3019

3021
3022

3023
3024
3025
3026
3027

3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033

3034
3035

3036
3037
3038
3039

3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053

3054

Title

Outdoor Metal & Resin Wicker Swivel Chair &
Ottoman W /Rust Colored Cushions

Frigidaire Frostfree Commercial Freezer

Datrek Golf bag with Complete Golf Set (Right
Hand)

Golf Bag with New Like King Cobra Clubs

Whitworth Oversize 88V Square Two Sand
Wedge

Icon Sand Wedge System Golf

Hi M.O.l. Tec Plus5h 25.0 Iron

Pro Gear Mid- R.I.P 11AY% Degree Iron
Neo lon GPS Rangefinder Watch

SC-300 Ultra Durable Aluminum Construction
Golf Caddy

Gold Ball Retriver Stick and Bag of Golf Club
The Step (3 Tier)

Box of Adjustable Ankle Weights

Group of 7 Hand Weights

Giant Sea Bass Metal Wall Decor

Very Sturdy Wooden Utility Table (Short)
(Table Only)

Vintage Night Stand (\Wooden)

Kushlan Products, Wheel Barrow Mixer
(Cement)

Solo Backpack Sprayer
Troy-Bilt Tiller/Edger GX31 Honda 4-Stroke
Craftsman Gas Powered Shredder/Chipper

Echo Gas Powered Chain Saw Pre-Owned CS-
310

Stihl Gas-Powered Hedge Trimmer

Large True Temper Wheel Barrow

Walk Behind Lawn Edger by Yard Machines
Heavy Duty Benchtop Mortising Machine
Scuba Gear (Could be Decor)

Very Large Rolling Duffel Bag

Dell Computer Monitor

Metal Crab Traps (Lot of 2)

Bic Ventori Speakers (Lot of 2)

Custom Made Shelf/ Media Shelf

Outdoor Glass Top Table

LG LED 46&€- TV, Wdl Mount Incl.
Pioneer Stereo Receiver Model SX-650
Wood & Glass Display/ Media Shelving

JBL Speakers (Lot of 2)

Lot

3055
3056
3057

3058

3059
3060

3061
3062

3063
3064

3065
3066
3067

3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073
3074
3075
3076
3077
3078
3080
3081
3082
3082B
3083
3084

3085

3086
3087
3088
3089
3090
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Title

Banana Leaf Fan Wall Decor
Sentry Safe Model A5835

Coca Cola Bottle Top Remover & Iron Bell
(Lot of 2)

Williams Sonoma Bread Machine & &€ceThe Bread
Lover&E™s Bread M achine Cookbook&€e

Hamilton Beach 4 Slot Bread & Bagel Toaster

PermaPro RV Cover Travel Trailer Cover
Never Used

Wine Glasses (Lot of 15)

Kitchen Appliance Lot (Lot of 2)
Mandolin Slicer and Belgian waffle maker

Terk FM Pro Indoor/Outdoor Antenna

World Market Porcelain Stacking Plates (Lot of
12)

Neptune Brass and Copper Ship&€™s Lantern
glass decor lot (lot of 3)

Humingbird Feeder & Pewter Candle Stick
Holder

Pair of Nice Handled Metal Tubs

Picture Frame Lot (8+)

Remington Pole Saw (Pre-Owned)
Milwaukee Fuel M18 Quik Lock lon String
Echo Oregon Double Guard 14&€+ Chainsaw
Lot of 4 Manual Outdoor Tools (A)

Lot of 4 Manual Outdoor Tools (B)

Large Wicker Storage Bin

LPlot 30+

Costway Portable Ice Maker

&€EocThe Griddler&€e by Cuisinart

Large Stock Pot w/ 2 Lids

Rachel Ray Cookware

Igloo Ice Cube

Igloo Maxcold Cooler

Canning Jars Lot

Cusimax Double Counter Top Burner Station/
Hot Plate

Coleman Propane Camping Store w/(2) Propane
Tanks

handmade utility work table
Vintage Army Green Foot Locker
Pair of Contemporary Lawn Chairs
Beautiful Small Geode

Vintage Sears Kenmore Model 1560 ZigZag
Sewing Machine
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Lot

3091
3092
3093
3094
3095
3095B
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101

3102

3103
3200

3201

3202A

3202B

3202C

3203
3204
3205

3206
3207

3208A

3208B

3208C

3209

3210

Title

Misc. Lot 1

Resin Statue of a Resting Scuba Diver

Rustic Hand Painted Wooden Tray

Cuisinart Food Processor

Pair of Planter /Vase

Clay Pot Etched Vase on Stand

Teachers Love These

Anderson Hickey Co.Black Metal File Cabinet
3 Glass Jarsw/ Locking Lids

4 Partial Boxes of Hardwood Flooring

Very Nice Bentwood Rocker in Great Condition

Lovely Mahogany 4 Poster Full Size Bed-
Includes Mattress and Box Springs from the
Mattress Today

Nice Broyhill Cherry Finish 8 Drawer Dresser
with Mirror

Nice Broyhill Cherry Finish Nightstand
Ethan Allen Classic Manor Maple Display
Cabinet - 2 Pieces

Mid Century Modern McGuire Style Double
Bamboo Pedestal Glass Top Dining Table

Pair of McGuire Style Dining Chairs Bamboo
Frame Wrapped in Coordinating L eather
Woven Leather Seat and Back

Pair of McGuire Style Dining Chairs- Bamboo
Frame Wrapped in Coordination L eather-
Woven Leather Seat and Back

Pair of McGuire Style Dining Chairs Bamboo
Frame Wrapped in Coordinating L eather
Woven Leather Seat and Back

Nice King Hickory Company 3 Person Sofa
Ethan Allen Georgian Court End Table

Gorgeous Ethan Allen Cherry Glass Top Coffee
Table

Beautiful Ethan Allen Octagonal End Table

Beautiful Ethan Allen Sofa Table with Queen
Anne Style Legs

Beautifully Crafted Metal Bar Stool with
Cushion

Beautifully Crafted Metal Bar Stool with
Cushion

Beautifully Crafted Metal Bar Stool with
Cushion

Stunning Graduated Ball Table Lamp with
Metal Base and Shade

Very Nice Well Constructed 2 Pedestal Rall
Top Desk

Lot
3211

3212
3213
3214
3215

3216
3217
3218

3219

3220
3221

3222
3223
3224

3225
3226
3227
3300
3301
3302
3303

3304
3305
3306A

3306B

3307

3308

3309
3310

3311
3312
3313
3400A
34008
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Title

Well Built L Shape Traditional Executive Desk
with Hutch

Well Built Traditional Vertical File Cabinet
Stunning Tiger Oak Bankeré€™s Chair
Samsung 22&€» Flat Screen TV with Remote

Lovely Williams and Sonoma Warm Color
Table Runner- Great for Fall

Signed and Numbered Print by H.T.Becker

Framed Map of the Caribbean

Beautiful Framed Hummingbird Print by Lena

Liu

Original Oil On Canvas Painting &oaHit and Run&€s
by Harold Kraus

Lovely Dracaena Plant on Rolling Stand

Classic LaCrosse Schoolhouse Cherry Wall
Clock

MacBook Air 13&€» with Charger
MacBook Air Super Drive

Landing Zone Dock Secure Docking Station for
MacBaook Air

2 Beautiful Cobalt Vases and Votive Holder
Luminous White Porcelain Pier 1 Serving Platter
Collection of Glass Serveware

Black Metal Outdoor Dining Table W/ 4 Chairs
Sunbrella Brown Outdoor Umbrella

Round Umbrella Stand w/Tile Detail

Heavy Duty Firewood Log Holder and an Iron
Kindling Cracker

Red Devil Load Hog Trailer
Log Splitter

Nice Carter Grandle Adjustable Outdoor
Lounge Chair

Nice Carter Grandle Adjustable Outdoor
Lounge Chair & Metal Frame Mesh Seating

Nice Carter Grandle Outdoor Swivel Rocker-
Metal Frame, Mesh Seating

Nice Carter Grandle Outdoor Patio Chair &€* Metd
Frame &€ Mesh Seating

Small Metal Top Patio Side Table

CoronaYard Roller (Manual) (Picks up Small
Debris)

Sturdy Wheelbarrow with Solid Tires
Lot of 4 Yard Usefuls

Group of 4 Yard Tools

Bauhaus 3 Cushion Sofa

Bauhaus 3 Cushion Sofa
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Lot Title

3401 Custom Built Twin Size Wood Bed Frame
W/Mattress & Bedding

3402  Papasan Chair W/ Floral Cushion
3403  Wood Side Table W/ Laminate
3404  Bedside Cube Table

3405 LG BIluRay Disc Player

3406  Samsung DVD & VHS Player Includes 2 DVDs
& 15+ VHS Tapes

3407  Toshiba Theater Wide HDTV 31&€- TV
3408  Folding Tray Table W/ Marble Look Top
3409  Wood Magazine Rack

3410  Foldable Suitcase Rack

3500A Efco 152 Chain Saw

3501  Pair of 15lb. Propane Tanks

3502  Misc. Lot

3503  Hetaida Non Contact Body Thermometer
3504A  Logging Pulleys (2 Sets of 2)

3504B Nylon Braided Logging Rope

3505  Green Works GMax Battery Powered Chain
Saw

73040 Stihl Gas-Powered Hedge Trimmer
73078 Wood Framed Photos (ot of 2)

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up. If you are paying with cash at pick up, you must make payment
arrangements BEFORE 2 PM or your items will be sold to the back up bidder.

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM


Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink

04/25/24 11:30:51

Fayetteville, Georgia (About 9 Miles from Gleaton's Gallery) *** APPOINTMENT ONLY *** |N-
HOME PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, October 4, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm *Pick Up by Appointment -
link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY: : If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them
give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources. These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the
resources listed are able to accommodate

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)>goforcds@gmail.com,
DavidAndHisTruck.com 678-254-8519, McCoy Expedited Shipping Services (M.E.S.S.) Joshua McCoy
(678) 857 4927 or >>Roadie.com

Large Item Delivery: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee of
Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601,DavidAndHisTruck.com 678-254-8519, McCoy Expedited
Shipping Services (M.E.S.S.) JoshuaMcCoy (678) 857 4927 Donaldson Elite Transportation, LL C (404)
593-7889, Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, and Roadie.com are all resources that provide this
service as well as any mover you can contact through Google.

Find More Options. Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.conGoogle.com, orU-Haul Moving Help

NO EXCEPTIONS. Theseitems are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's
staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink

