

South Fayette Nice Downsizing Online Auction MUST SEE SALE

Auction Opens: Fri, Sep 24 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Oct 3 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3000	John Deere D130 Riding Lawn Mower	3014I	Woodworking Grizzly Industrial Shaper Cutter
3001	Nautilus Horizontal Leg Press (Dual)		# 2062 ¾― Bore
3001B	Rubber Exercise Mats (4) (Used Under Equipment)	3014J	Woodworking Grizzly C2091 Shaper Cutter Bit ³∕4― Bore
3002	Nautilus NS-300 Weight Stack Multi Gym	3014K	Woodworking Grizzly Industrial Shaper Cutter
3003	212 Schwinn Recumbent Exercise Bike	201.41	Bit #2061
3004	Horizon Fitness Treadmill with 54― Running Surface	3014L	Woodworking SY Industrial 2059 Shaper Cutter Bit ¾― Bore
3005	Generac Pressure Washer, Model G27H	3014M	Woodworking Grizzly Industrial C2060 Shaper Cutter Bit ¾― Bore
3006	Echo Gas Backpack Leaf Blower	3014N	Woodworking Grizzly Industrial Shaper Cutter
3007	Lobo 15― Planer, Attached to Flat Rolling Dolly		C2098 Bit ¾― Bore
3008	Sears Craftsman Wood Lathe	30140	Grizzly Industrial C2110 Shaper Cutter-Wave Bit ¾― Bore
3010	Beautiful Thomasville Furniture Fisher Park Solid Oak 44― 2 Door 1 Chest/Armoire	3014P	Woodworking Grizzly Industrial C 2115 Shaper
3011	Beautiful Thomasville Furniture Fisher Park	30141	Cutter Bore ¾―
3011	Solid Oak Nightstand	3014Q	Woodworking Grizzly Industrial C2032 Shaper
3012	Beautiful Thomasville Furniture Fisher Park		Cutter- ½― Rabbetting ¾― Bore
	Solid Oak Headboard Full to Queen	3014R	Woodworking Grizzly Industrial C2030 Shaper
3013	Beautiful Thomasville Furniture Fisher Park Solid Oak Dresser with Tri-Fold Mirror	3014S	Cutter- ¹¼â€• Rabbetting ³¼â€• Bore Woodworking Edge Pending Bits
3014A	Grizzly Shaper G1035	30145 3014T	Woodworking Edge Banding Bits Woodworking Freud 2âžâ€• Fixed Wing Reversible
3014A	Woodworking Infinity Cutting Tools Shape â€" Up	30141	Glue Joint Cutter â€" ¾― Bore
301 4 D	Bits â€" Polywood Tongue and Groove Door Set	3014 U	Woodworking Freud 2-âžâ€• Fixed Wing Drawer
3014C	Woodworking Grizzly Industrial Grade Shaper		Lock Cutter ¾― Bore # EC031
	Cutter Bits-Stile and Qtr. Bead	3014V	Woodworking Freud EC-240 2âžâ€• Fixed Wing
3014D	Woodworking Freud UC202 Raised Panel Cutter Bit	201.4337	Drawer Lock Cutter ¾― Bore 2 Was drawarking Sharper Cutter Bits ¾― Bore
3014E	Woodworking Freud UC-211 Raised Panel	3014W	2 Woodworking Shaper Cutter Bits ¾― Bore Freud EC005 and One Unidentified
3014E	Cutter Bit	3015	Beautiful Handmade, Rolling Office/Student
3014F	Woodworking Freud Raised Panel UC213 Cutter Bit		Desk See All Pictures
3014G	Woodworking Grizzly Industrial Shaper Cutter Bit ¾― Bore	3017A	Outdoor Metal & Resin Wicker Loveseat W/ Rust Colored Cushions
3014H	Woodworking Grizzly Industrial Shaper Cutter # C2128 ¾― Bore	3017B	Outdoor Metal & Resin Wicker Swivel Chair & Ottoman W/ Rust Colored Cushions

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3017C	Outdoor Metal & Resin Wicker Swivel Chair &	3055	Banana Leaf Fan Wall Decor
	Ottoman W /Rust Colored Cushions	3056	Sentry Safe Model A5835
3018	Frigidaire Frostfree Commercial Freezer	(Lot of 2	Coca Cola Bottle Top Remover & Iron Bell
3019	Datrek Golf bag with Complete Golf Set (Right Hand)		(Lot of 2)
3021	Golf Bag with New Like King Cobra Clubs	3058	Williams Sonoma Bread Machine & "The Bread Lover's Bread Machine Cookbook―
3022	Whitworth Oversize 88V Square Two Sand	3059	Hamilton Beach 4 Slot Bread & Bagel Toaster
	Wedge	3060	Perma Pro RV Cover Travel Trailer Cover
3023	Icon Sand Wedge System Golf		Never Used
3024	Hi M.O.I. Tec Plus 5h 25.0 Iron	3061	Wine Glasses (Lot of 15)
3025	Pro Gear Mid- R.I.P 11½ Degree Iron	3062	Kitchen Appliance Lot (Lot of 2)
3026	Neo Ion GPS Rangefinder Watch	2072	Mandolin Slicer and Belgian waffle maker
3027	SC-300 Ultra Durable Aluminum Construction	3063	Terk FM Pro Indoor/Outdoor Antenna
3028	Golf Caddy Gold Ball Retriver Stick and Bag of Golf Club	3064	World Market Porcelain Stacking Plates (Lot of 12)
3029	The Step (3 Tier)	3065	Neptune Brass and Copper Ship's Lantern
3030	Box of Adjustable Ankle Weights	3066	glass decor lot (lot of 3)
3031	Group of 7 Hand Weights	3067	Humingbird Feeder & Pewter Candle Stick
3032	Giant Sea Bass Metal Wall Decor		Holder
3033	Very Sturdy Wooden Utility Table (Short)	3068	Pair of Nice Handled Metal Tubs
	(Table Only)	3069	Picture Frame Lot (8+)
3034	Vintage Night Stand (Wooden)	3070	Remington Pole Saw (Pre-Owned)
3035	Kushlan Products, Wheel Barrow Mixer	3071	Milwaukee Fuel M18 Quik Lock Ion String
	(Cement)	3072	Echo Oregon Double Guard 14― Chainsaw
3036	Solo Backpack Sprayer	3073	Lot of 4 Manual Outdoor Tools (A)
3037	Troy-Bilt Tiller/Edger GX31 Honda 4-Stroke	3074	Lot of 4 Manual Outdoor Tools (B)
3038	Craftsman Gas Powered Shredder/Chipper	3075	Large Wicker Storage Bin
3039	Echo Gas Powered Chain Saw Pre-Owned CS-310	3076	LP lot 30+
3040	Stihl Gas-Powered Hedge Trimmer	3077	Costway Portable Ice Maker
3040	Large True Temper Wheel Barrow	3078	"The Griddler― by Cuisinart
3041	Walk Behind Lawn Edger by Yard Machines	3080	Large Stock Pot w/ 2 Lids
3043	Heavy Duty Benchtop Mortising Machine	3081	Rachel Ray Cookware
3044	Scuba Gear (Could be Decor)	3082	Igloo Ice Cube
3045	Very Large Rolling Duffel Bag	3082B	Igloo Maxcold Cooler
3046	Dell Computer Monitor	3083	Canning Jars Lot
3047	Metal Crab Traps (Lot of 2)	3084	Cusimax Double Counter Top Burner Station/ Hot Plate
3048	Bic Ventori Speakers (Lot of 2)	3085	Coleman Propane Camping Store w/(2) Propane
3049	Custom Made Shelf/ Media Shelf	2002	Tanks
3050	Outdoor Glass Top Table	3086	handmade utility work table
3051	LG LED 46― TV, Wall Mount Incl.	3087	Vintage Army Green Foot Locker
3052	Pioneer Stereo Receiver Model SX-650	3088	Pair of Contemporary Lawn Chairs
3053	Wood & Glass Display/ Media Shelving	3089	Beautiful Small Geode
	30		Vintage Sears Kenmore Model 1560 ZigZag
3054	JBL Speakers (Lot of 2)		Sewing Machine

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3091	Misc. Lot 1	3211	Well Built L Shape Traditional Executive Desk
3092	Resin Statue of a Resting Scuba Diver		with Hutch
3093	Rustic Hand Painted Wooden Tray	3212	Well Built Traditional Vertical File Cabinet
3094	Cuisinart Food Processor	3213	Stunning Tiger Oak Banker's Chair
3095	Pair of Planter /Vase	3214	Samsung 22― Flat Screen TV with Remote
3095B	Clay Pot Etched Vase on Stand	3215	Lovely Williams and Sonoma Warm Color Table Runner- Great for Fall
3096	Teachers Love These	3216	Signed and Numbered Print by H.T.Becker
3097	Anderson Hickey Co.Black Metal File Cabinet	3217	Framed Map of the Caribbean
3098	3 Glass Jars w/ Locking Lids	3217	Beautiful Framed Hummingbird Print by Lena
3099	4 Partial Boxes of Hardwood Flooring	3210	Liu
3100	Very Nice Bentwood Rocker in Great Condition	3219	Original Oil On Canvas Painting "Hit and Run―
3101	Lovely Mahogany 4 Poster Full Size Bed-		by Harold Kraus
	Includes Mattress and Box Springs from the Mattress Today	3220	Lovely Dracaena Plant on Rolling Stand
3102	Nice Broyhill Cherry Finish 8 Drawer Dresser with Mirror	3221	Classic LaCrosse Schoolhouse Cherry Wall Clock
3103	Nice Broyhill Cherry Finish Nightstand	3222	MacBook Air 13― with Charger
3200	Ethan Allen Classic Manor Maple Display	3223	MacBook Air Super Drive
	Cabinet - 2 Pieces	3224	Landing Zone Dock Secure Docking Station for MacBook Air
3201	Mid Century Modern McGuire Style Double Bamboo Pedestal Glass Top Dining Table	3225	2 Beautiful Cobalt Vases and Votive Holder
3202A	Pair of McGuire Style Dining Chairs Bamboo Frame Wrapped in Coordinating Leather Woven Leather Seat and Back	3226	Luminous White Porcelain Pier 1 Serving Platter
VAVARI		3227	Collection of Glass Serveware
		3300	Black Metal Outdoor Dining Table W/ 4 Chairs
3202B	Pair of McGuire Style Dining Chairs- Bamboo Frame Wrapped in Coordination Leather- Woven Leather Seat and Back	3301	Sunbrella Brown Outdoor Umbrella
		3302	Round Umbrella Stand w/Tile Detail
3202C	Pair of McGuire Style Dining Chairs Bamboo Frame Wrapped in Coordinating Leather	3303	Heavy Duty Firewood Log Holder and an Iron Kindling Cracker
2202	Woven Leather Seat and Back	3304	Red Devil Load Hog Trailer
3203	Nice King Hickory Company 3 Person Sofa	3305	Log Splitter
3204	Ethan Allen Georgian Court End Table	3306A	Nice Carter Grandle Adjustable Outdoor Lounge Chair
3205	Gorgeous Ethan Allen Cherry Glass Top Coffee Table	3306B	Nice Carter Grandle Adjustable Outdoor
3206	Beautiful Ethan Allen Octagonal End Table	3307	Lounge Chair – Metal Frame Mesh Seating Nice Carter Grandle Outdoor Swivel Rocker-
3207	Beautiful Ethan Allen Sofa Table with Queen Anne Style Legs		Metal Frame, Mesh Seating
3208A	Beautifully Crafted Metal Bar Stool with Cushion	3308	Nice Carter Grandle Outdoor Patio Chair –Metal Frame – Mesh Seating
3208B	Beautifully Crafted Metal Bar Stool with	3309	Small Metal Top Patio Side Table
	Cushion	3310	Corona Yard Roller (Manual) (Picks up Small
3208C	Beautifully Crafted Metal Bar Stool with Cushion	3311	Debris) Sturdy Wheelbarrow with Solid Tires
3209	Stunning Graduated Ball Table Lamp with Metal Base and Shade	3312	Lot of 4 Yard Usefuls
		3313	Group of 4 Yard Tools
3210	Very Nice Well Constructed 2 Pedestal Roll Top Desk	3400A	Bauhaus 3 Cushion Sofa
		3400B	Bauhaus 3 Cushion Sofa

Lot	Title
3401	Custom Built Twin Size Wood Bed Frame W/Mattress & Bedding
3402	Papasan Chair W/ Floral Cushion
3403	Wood Side Table W/ Laminate
3404	Bedside Cube Table
3405	LG Blu Ray Disc Player
3406	Samsung DVD & VHS Player Includes 2 DVDs & 15+ VHS Tapes
3407	Toshiba Theater Wide HDTV 31― TV
3408	Folding Tray Table W/ Marble Look Top
3409	Wood Magazine Rack
3410	Foldable Suitcase Rack
3500A	Efco 152 Chain Saw
3501	Pair of 15lb. Propane Tanks
3502	Misc. Lot
3503	Hetaida Non Contact Body Thermometer
3504A	Logging Pulleys (2 Sets of 2)
3504B	Nylon Braided Logging Rope
3505	Green Works GMax Battery Powered Chain Saw
73040	Stihl Gas-Powered Hedge Trimmer
73078	Wood Framed Photos (lot of 2)

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up. If you are paying with cash at pick up, you must make payment arrangements BEFORE 2 PM or your items will be sold to the back up bidder.

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

Fayetteville, Georgia (About 9 Miles from Gleaton's Gallery) ***APPOINTMENT ONLY *** IN-HOME PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, October 4, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm *Pick Up by Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY: If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are able to accommodate

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)<u>soforcds@gmail.com</u>, <u>DavidAndHisTruck.com</u> 678-254-8519, <u>McCoy Expedited Shipping Services (M.E.S.S.)</u> <u>Joshua McCoy</u> (678) 857 4927 or >>Roadie.com

Large Item Delivery: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee of Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, David And His Truck.com 678-254-8519, McCoy Expedited Shipping Services (M.E.S.S.) Joshua McCoy (678) 857 4927 Donaldson Elite Transportation, LLC (404) 593-7889, Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, and Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any mover you can contact through Google.

Find More Options: Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.comGoogle.com, orU-Haul Moving Help NO EXCEPTIONS. These items are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com